
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

 
 

Date 
 
 

Start Length Board Component Title 

Fri 01 Jun 13:30 01:30 NICCEA Religious Studies Unit 8 

Mon 04 Jun 09:30 01:45 NICCEA History Unit 1 

  09:30 02:00 NICCEA History New Unit 1 (Found')  

Tue 05 Jun 09:30 01:30 NICCEA English Lang/English Unit 2 (F)  

  09:30 01:30 NICCEA English Lang/English Unit 2 (H)  

Wed 06 Jun 09:30 00:35 NICCEA Spanish Unit 3: Listening (F)  

  13:30 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE Appraising 

Thu 07 Jun 09:30 01:00 NICCEA Mathematics Unit 5 Non-Calc (F) 

  09:30 01:00 NICCEA Mathematics Unit 5 Calc (F) 

  09:30 01:15 NICCEA Mathematics Unit 6 Non-Calc (H)  

  09:30 01:15 NICCEA Mathematics Unit 6 Calc (H)  

Fri 08 Jun 09:30 01:15 NICCEA Das: Biology Unit 2 (Foundation)  

  09:30 01:15 NICCEA Das: Biology Unit 2 (Higher)  

  13:30 01:15 NICCEA History Unit 2 (Foundation)  

  13:30 01:15 NICCEA History Unit 2 (Higher)  

Wed 13 Jun 09:30 01:15 NICCEA Das: Chemistry Unit 2 (Found')  

  09:30 01:15 NICCEA Das: Chemistry Unit 2 (Higher)  

  13:30 01:30 NICCEA Health & Social Care Unit 1 

Thu 14 Jun 09:30 00:40 NICCEA Spanish Unit 4: Reading (F)  

  13:30 01:30 NICCEA Hospitality Unit 1 

Fri 15 Jun 09:30 01:15 NICCEA Das: Physics Unit 2 (Foundation)  

  09:30 01:15 NICCEA Das: Physics Unit 2 (Higher)  

Mon 18 Jun 13:30 01:30 NICCEA Hospitality Unit 2 
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